
                                     Viroqua Invitational
                                   Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                          Viroqua, WI
                                       September 1, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5698 Sam Pinkowski            12 La Crosse Central         16:18.2  5:15 
      2    2 5700 Chad Richter             11 La Crosse Central         17:40.2  5:42 
      3    3 5697 Jackson Overby           11 La Crosse Central         17:43.7  5:43 
      4    4 5776 Bailey Nelson            12 Viroqua                   17:44.3  5:43 
      5    5 5701 Jack Richter             11 La Crosse Central         17:55.4  5:47 
      6    6 5638 Andrew Martinson         10 Holmen                    18:12.8  5:52 
      7    7 5578 Jordan Molzof            12 Boscobel                  18:13.7  5:53 
      8    8 5631 Nick Haas                11 Holmen                    18:16.1  5:53 
      9    9 5743 Max Engh                 12 Sparta                    18:22.1  5:55 
     10   10 5643 Kade Steinbrecher        11 Holmen                    18:31.3  5:58 
     11   11 5780 Evan Veres               12 Viroqua                   18:46.2  6:03 
     12   12 5719 Nick Wilkerson           12 Necedah                   18:48.0  6:04 
     13   13 5629 Owen Gilbertson          12 Holmen                    18:49.1  6:04 
     14   14 5640 Rylee Rensberry          10 Holmen                    18:51.0  6:05 
     15   15 5751 Caleb Pokorny            12 Sparta                    18:56.8  6:06 
     16   16 5752 Nick Stritchko           10 Sparta                    18:57.4  6:07 
     17   17 5742 Izak Anderson            09 Sparta                    19:07.6  6:10 
     18   18 5768 Ryan Arch                12 Viroqua                   19:09.7  6:11 
     19   19 5605 Zach O'Hair              12 Hillsboro                 19:15.7  6:12 
     20   20 5686 Zach Dickmeyer           12 La Crosse Central         19:23.2  6:15 
     21   21 5769 Ray Firebaugh            12 Viroqua                   19:29.6  6:17 
     22   22 5773 Elliot Leum              12 Viroqua                   19:33.2  6:18 
     23   23 5775 Jansen McClelland        12 Viroqua                   19:37.0  6:19 
     24   24 5635 Max Koss                 12 Holmen                    19:37.3  6:19 
     25   25 5630 Dustin Goins             09 Holmen                    19:38.4  6:20 
     26   26 5691 Nathan Janvrin           10 La Crosse Central         19:38.5  6:20 
     27   27 5574 Jack Latham              11 Boscobel                  19:38.5  6:20 
     28   28 5750 Kole Nelson              12 Sparta                    19:40.8  6:21 
     29   29 5582 Noah Toye                12 Boscobel                  19:43.1  6:21 
     30   30 5604 Nick Kurtz               11 Hillsboro                 19:46.6  6:22 
     31   31 5597 Drew Bisarek             11 Hillsboro                 19:54.7  6:25 
     32   32 5774 Cameron Mastin           12 Viroqua                   20:01.4  6:27 
     33   33 5704 Drew Stinson             11 La Crosse Central         20:03.8  6:28 
     34      5644 Quinn Steinbrecher       09 Holmen                    20:05.2  6:28 
     35      5687 Michael Emerich          10 La Crosse Central         20:13.7  6:31 
     36      5646 Evan Troyanek            09 Holmen                    20:26.6  6:35 
     37   34 5598 Dawson Cordner           10 Hillsboro                 20:28.4  6:36 
     38      5689 Mason Engebretson        12 La Crosse Central         20:30.0  6:36 
     39   35 5601 Cameron Haas             12 Hillsboro                 20:39.8  6:40 
     40      5688 Ryan Emerich             10 La Crosse Central         20:45.0  6:41 
     41   36 5747 Mathias Krien            11 Sparta                    20:52.6  6:44 
     42   37 5748 Chad Merow               10 Sparta                    20:55.6  6:45 
     43      5628 Bennett Clark            09 Holmen                    20:56.8  6:45 
     44      5770 Joshua Frye              09 Viroqua                   21:01.2  6:46 
     45      5637 Lucas Lazarescu          09 Holmen                    21:02.0  6:47 
     46      5695 Justin Mellem            12 La Crosse Central         21:02.9  6:47 
     47   38 5600 Jason Griffiths          11 Hillsboro                 21:05.4  6:48 
     48   39 5577 David Martinez           09 Boscobel                  21:15.2  6:51 
     49   40 5729 Dominic Carstens         10 North Crawford            21:18.5  6:52 
     50      5626 Anthony Behringer        09 Holmen                    21:21.0  6:53 
     51      5778 Jacob Strangstalien      12 Viroqua                   21:22.7  6:53 
     52      5627 Thomas Carlson           12 Holmen                    21:22.8  6:53 
     53      5632 Mason Heisler            11 Holmen                    21:28.5  6:55 
     54      5749 Ryan Mohr                10 Sparta                    21:36.6  6:58 
     55      5633 Jon Herbers              10 Holmen                    21:37.4  6:58 
     56      5741 Ethan Anderson           09 Sparta                    21:38.1  6:58 
     57      5648 Zeke Wettstein           09 Holmen                    21:38.8  6:59 
     58      5777 Jackson Roels            11 Viroqua                   21:42.1  7:00 
     59      5692 Ben Krueger              12 La Crosse Central         21:56.2  7:04 
     60   41 5711 Brendon Bartels          11 Necedah                   21:56.2  7:04 
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     61   42 5718 Colin Wesolek            11 Necedah                   22:03.9  7:07 
     62      5705 Jonah Whitedog           09 La Crosse Central         22:05.6  7:07 
     63      5690 Marqes Fielding          11 La Crosse Central         22:06.2  7:07 
     64   43 5581 Andrew Steines           09 Boscobel                  22:06.7  7:08 
     65   44 5599 Brenden Griffin          09 Hillsboro                 22:11.1  7:09 
     66   45 5580 Braiden Pickett          09 Boscobel                  22:16.1  7:11 
     67   46 5572 Gideon Dalton            11 Boscobel                  22:33.2  7:16 
     68      5746 Brennen Kenworthy        09 Sparta                    22:36.7  7:17 
     69      5570 Brennen Carlin           09 Boscobel                  22:40.8  7:18 
     70      5645 Forest Thoreson          10 Holmen                    23:00.8  7:25 
     71      5579 Michael Nguyen           11 Boscobel                  23:00.8  7:25 
     72      5699 Gavin Rees               09 La Crosse Central         23:09.0  7:28 
     73      5634 Bryce King               09 Holmen                    23:11.9  7:28 
     74      5642 Casey Sims               09 Holmen                    23:14.3  7:29 
     75      5744 Sean Ferguson            12 Sparta                    23:15.8  7:30 
     76      5703 Jimmy Sherry             11 La Crosse Central         23:34.3  7:36 
     77      5753 Brady Towne              09 Sparta                    23:34.6  7:36 
     78      5772 Ethan Leis               09 Viroqua                   23:39.6  7:37 
     79   47 5715 Cole Parish              10 Necedah                   23:47.2  7:40 
     80      5683 Drake Barreyro           09 La Crosse Central         23:48.8  7:40 
     81      5639 Cole Murphy              11 Holmen                    23:56.0  7:43 
     82      5575 Jake Laxton              10 Boscobel                  24:34.2  7:55 
     83      5603 Gunner Hynek             09 Hillsboro                 24:54.5  8:02 
     84      5685 Thomas Clements          09 La Crosse Central         24:58.8  8:03 
     85   48 5733 Preston Herfel           09 North Crawford            25:08.0  8:06 
     86      5602 Dylan Hill               11 Hillsboro                 25:20.4  8:10 
     87      5779 Sam Urch                 10 Viroqua                   25:21.1  8:10 
     88      5694 Elijah Marriot           12 La Crosse Central         26:05.3  8:24 
     89      5636 Austin Layland           09 Holmen                    26:08.5  8:25 
     90      5576 Trevor Martin            11 Boscobel                  26:45.9  8:37 
     91   49 5717 Clayton Vogele           10 Necedah                   26:52.4  8:39 
     92      5569 Chase Beinborn           10 Boscobel                  28:25.1  9:09 
     93      5767 Jonah Abt                09 Viroqua                   29:06.1  9:23 
     94   50 5730 Liam Dull                12 North Crawford            29:55.9  9:39 
     95   51 5731 Parker Frandrup          10 North Crawford            30:06.8  9:42 
     96      5583 James Troxel             09 Boscobel                  31:51.9 10:16 
     97   52 5732 Dylan Heisz              09 North Crawford            34:45.5 11:12 
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  1.    31  La Crosse Central                     (17:48.2  89:00.7 3:05.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Sam Pinkowski             12 16:18.2
  2      2  Chad Richter              11 17:40.2
  3      3  Jackson Overby            11 17:43.7
  4      5  Jack Richter              11 17:55.4
  5     20  Zach Dickmeyer            12 19:23.2
  6   ( 26) Nathan Janvrin            10 19:38.5
  7   ( 33) Drew Stinson              11 20:03.8
  
  2.    51  Holmen                                (18:32.1  92:40.3 0:38.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Andrew Martinson          10 18:12.8
  2      8  Nick Haas                 11 18:16.1
  3     10  Kade Steinbrecher         11 18:31.3
  4     13  Owen Gilbertson           12 18:49.1
  5     14  Rylee Rensberry           10 18:51.0
  6   ( 24) Max Koss                  12 19:37.3
  7   ( 25) Dustin Goins              09 19:38.4
  
  3.    76  Viroqua                               (18:56.6  94:43.0 1:48.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Bailey Nelson             12 17:44.3
  2     11  Evan Veres                12 18:46.2
  3     18  Ryan Arch                 12 19:09.7
  4     21  Ray Firebaugh             12 19:29.6
  5     22  Elliot Leum               12 19:33.2
  6   ( 23) Jansen McClelland         12 19:37.0
  7   ( 32) Cameron Mastin            12 20:01.4
  
  4.    85  Sparta                                (19:01.0  95:04.7 1:18.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Max Engh                  12 18:22.1
  2     15  Caleb Pokorny             12 18:56.8
  3     16  Nick Stritchko            10 18:57.4
  4     17  Izak Anderson             09 19:07.6
  5     28  Kole Nelson               12 19:40.8
  6   ( 36) Mathias Krien             11 20:52.6
  7   ( 37) Chad Merow                10 20:55.6
  
  5.   145  Boscobel                              (20:11.5  100:57.2 3:53.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Jordan Molzof             12 18:13.7
  2     27  Jack Latham               11 19:38.5
  3     29  Noah Toye                 12 19:43.1
  4     39  David Martinez            09 21:15.2
  5     43  Andrew Steines            09 22:06.7
  6   ( 45) Braiden Pickett           09 22:16.1
  7   ( 46) Gideon Dalton             11 22:33.2
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  6.   149  Hillsboro                             (20:01.1  100:05.2 1:24.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Zach O'Hair               12 19:15.7
  2     30  Nick Kurtz                11 19:46.6
  3     31  Drew Bisarek              11 19:54.7
  4     34  Dawson Cordner            10 20:28.4
  5     35  Cameron Haas              12 20:39.8
  6   ( 38) Jason Griffiths           11 21:05.4
  7   ( 44) Brenden Griffin           09 22:11.1
  
  7.   191  Necedah                               (22:41.6  113:27.7 8:04.4)
====================================================
  1     12  Nick Wilkerson            12 18:48.0
  2     41  Brendon Bartels           11 21:56.2
  3     42  Colin Wesolek             11 22:03.9
  4     47  Cole Parish               10 23:47.2
  5     49  Clayton Vogele            10 26:52.4
  
  8.   241  North Crawford                        (28:15.0  141:14.713:27.0)
====================================================
  1     40  Dominic Carstens          10 21:18.5
  2     48  Preston Herfel            09 25:08.0
  3     50  Liam Dull                 12 29:55.9
  4     51  Parker Frandrup           10 30:06.8
  5     52  Dylan Heisz               09 34:45.5


